Sr.No. Course Name Application No

1

w N

O 00 N O 1 B~

11

12

13
14

15

16

17

18

19

20
21

22
23
24
25

26

27

28

29

30
31

32

M.A.(Hindi)

M.A.(Hindi)
M.A.(Hindi)

M.A.(Hindi)
M.A.(Hindi)
M.A.(Hindi)
M.A.(Hindi)
M.A.(Hindi)
M.A.(Hindi)

M.A.(Hindi)
M.A.(Hindi)

M.A.(Hindi)

M.A.(Hindi)
M.A.(Hindi)

M.A.(Hindi)
M.A.(Hindi)
M.A.(Hindi)

M.A.(Hindi)
M.A.(Hindi)

M.A.(Hindi)
M.A.(Hindi)

M.A.(Hindi
M.A.(Hindi
M.A.(Hindi
M.A.(Hindi

—_——_= = =

M.A.(Hindi)
M.A.(Hindi)
M.A.(Hindi)
M.A.(Hindi)

M.A.(Hindi)
M.A.(Hindi)

M.A.(Hindi)

2.23362E+14

2.23359E+14
2.23956E+14

2.23777E+14
2.23218E+14
2.23282E+14
2.23761E+14
2.23307E+14
2.2367E+14

2.23974E+14
2.23787E+14

2.2321E+14

2.2337E+14
2.23869E+14

2.2324E+14

2.23989E+14

2.23509E+14

2.23747E+14

2.23726E+14

2.23848E+14
2.23573E+14

2.23405E+14
2.23549E+14
2.23618E+14
2.23389E+14

2.23555E+14

2.23492E+14

2.23733E+14

2.23379E+14

2.23994E+14
2.235E+14

2.23103E+14

Application Date
04/08/2023 12:34PM

10/08/2023 4:18PM
24/08/2023 9:12PM

21/08/2023 7:33AM
07/08/2023 7:04PM
08/08/2023 11:54AM
27/07/2023 1:47PM
01/08/2023 10:35PM
19/08/2023 1:36PM

24/08/2023 4:22PM
10/08/2023 7:16PM

02/08/2023 9:43PM

08/08/2023 4:53PM
19/08/2023 10:32AM

02/08/2023 5:12PM
06/08/2023 1:33PM
04/10/2023 10:18PM
31/07/2023 4:51PM

05/08/2023 3:01PM

14/08/2023 12:58PM
21/08/2023 9:12PM

24/08/2023 12:10PM
10/08/2023 1:04PM
19/08/2023 6:25PM
24/08/2023 6:05PM

25/08/2023 1:00PM
06/08/2023 5:28PM
28/07/2023 6:44PM

21/08/2023 9:46PM

09/08/2023 12:27PM
10/08/2023 8:57PM

08/08/2023 7:08PM

Student Name
Aarti Shersya

Amar Chand Bairwa
ANJALI KANWAR

Annu Choudhary
Bhairu Lal Gurjar
Chela Ram Tharol
Cheshta Kanwar
Dilkhush Dhobi
Ishika Sen

Jyoti Rajawat
Jyoti Regar

Kamal Didwaniya

KIRAN LUHAR
Komal Choudhary

Komal Rav
KOMAL SAINI
Lalita
Lalita Rawat

Mamta Sunariwal

Manish Maurya
Manisha Choudhary

Manisha Rana
Manju Regar
MAYA JAT
Mayank Sharma

Monika Choudhary
Monika Gurjar
NERAJ CHOUDHARY
Nikhil Sahu

NITESH MALI
Nivedita Dadheech

Payal Harijan



33
34
35

36
37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51
52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

M.A.(Hindi)
M.A.(Hindi)
M.A.(Hindi)

M.A.(Hindi)
M.A.(Hindi)

M.A.(Hindi)

M.A.(Hindi
M.A.(Hindi
M.A.(Hindi
M.A.(Hindi

—_—= ==

M.A.(Hindi)

M.A.(Hindi)

M.A.(Hindi
M.A.(Hindi
M.A.(Hindi
M.A.(Hindi

—_— = —= =

M.A.(Hindi)

M.A.(Hindi)

M.A.(Hindi)
M.A.(Hindi)

M.A.(Hindi)
M.A.(Hindi)
M.A.(Hindi)
M.A.(Hindi)
M.A.(Hindi)
M.A.(Hindi)

M.A.(Hindi)

M.A.(Hindi)

2.23263E+14
2.23427E+14
2.23218E+14

2.23437E+14
2.23156E+14

2.23706E+14

2.23943E+14

2.23657E+14

2.23707E+14

2.23575E+14

2.23706E+14

2.23214E+14

2.23787E+14

2.2362E+14

2.23441E+14

2.2362E+14

2.23718E+14

2.23483E+14

2.2323E+14
2.23265E+14

2.23385E+14

2.23274E+14

2.23738E+14

2.23561E+14

2.23794E+14

2.23835E+14

2.23921E+14

2.23208E+14

06/08/2023 4:39PM
10/08/2023 7:42PM
04/08/2023 1:36PM

17/08/2023 6:33PM
08/08/2023 12:06PM

06/08/2023 5:01PM
09/08/2023 10:25AM
10/08/2023 9:48PM
10/08/2023 7:20PM
26/07/2023 4:35PM
21/08/2023 11:14PM
28/07/2023 3:51PM
28/07/2023 1:15PM
02/08/2023 7:57PM
02/08/2023 11:33AM
04/08/2023 1:31PM
24/08/2023 4:55PM

10/08/2023 8:27PM

01/08/2023 4:25PM
06/08/2023 2:51PM

05/08/2023 6:51PM
25/08/2023 12:17PM
10/08/2023 8:18PM
21/08/2023 7:14PM
05/08/2023 1:40PM
14/08/2023 6:04PM

21/08/2023 8:53PM

03/10/2023 7:23PM

Payal Sahu
Pooja
Pooja Goswami

Pooja Kumari Damami
POOJA KUMAWAT

Prerana Sharma
Priti Kanwar
PRIYANKA CHOUDHARY
Priyanka Meghwanshi
Priyanka Sharma
RADHIKA JODHAWAT
Ramswaroop Gurjar
Rashi Sharma
RENU MALAKAR
Rinkal Tak
Rinku
Rinku Vaishnav

SANJU RAWAT

SAPANA MALUKA
Saroj Maurya

Seema Bajad
Sonu Mundoliya
sonu yadav
SUMAN MEGHWAL
SUNDAR BANA
Sunil Kumar Regar

Sunita Rinwa

Tanuja Charan



Category Name

SC

SC
General

OBC
MBC-OBC
OBC
OBC
SC
OBC

General
SC

SC

OBC
OBC

SC
OBC
SC

OBC

SC

SC
OBC

SC
SC
OBC
General

OBC
MBC-OBC
OBC

OBC

OBC
General

SC

No

No
No

No
Yes
No
No
No
No

No
No

No

No
No

No

No

No

No

No

No
No

No
No
No
No

No

Yes

No

No

No
No

No

No

No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No

No

No
No

No

No

No

No

No

No
No

No
No
No
No

No

No

No

No

No
No

No

No

No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No

No

No
No

No

No

No

No

No

No
No

No
No
No
No

No

No

No

No

No
No

No

MBC Candidate Disable? Minority ? Minority Cast EWS?

No

No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No

Yes
No

No

No
No

No
No
No

No

No

No
No

No
No
No
Yes

No

No

No

No

No
Yes

No

DOB
27/11/2001

10/10/2003
1/4/2002

6/6/2002
10/8/1999

1/1/2004
10/10/2003
12/6/2002

7/4/2002

14/04/2001
12/4/2001

26/05/1999

13/02/2003
5/4/2003

21/11/2003
13/03/2003
7/8/2002
17/09/2002

28/01/2003

13/04/2000
21/03/2001

19/04/2001

16/02/1998

23/04/2001
8/3/2002

18/09/1998
12/7/2003
7/7/2001
23/12/2004

24/01/2003
29/06/2002

25/01/2003



OBC
SC
OBC

SC
OBC

General
General
OBC
SC
OBC
SC
MBC-OBC
General
OBC
OBC
OBC
OBC

OBC

SC
SC

MBC-OBC

SC

OBC

SC

OBC

SC

OBC

OBC

No
No
No

No
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
No

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
No
No

No
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
No
No

No
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
No
No

No
No

Yes

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

Yes

No

No

No

No

No

No
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

16/02/2002
9/7/2002
20/05/2004

10/3/1995
25/10/2002

14/10/2003
3/11/1994
20/05/2003
1/8/2000
8/9/2003
2/6/2002
9/7/2002
4/4/2001
28/07/2001
9/3/2004
3/4/2002
20/05/2002

16/12/2001

11/6/2001
22/12/1998

11/6/2000
4/11/2002
21/09/1998
28/04/2000
1/1/2001
15/06/1998

1/1/2003

20/09/2004



Gender
Female

Male
Female

Female
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female

Female
Female

Male

Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Male
Female

Female

Female

Female
Male

Female
Female
Female

Male

Male
Female

Female

Mobile
7665234750

6367691180
9887556535

9929579608
7665063912
9829448411
8764147709
8890225441
8955102852

7073140240
9602321919

7297979666

7726867445
7852845204

9680498246
7568616650
9352165249
8955633912

6377040234

8000517701
7877002842

8529704261
7412910896
8078619954
8387941808

8000745328
7023546883
8290893563

9785286755

8459496553
8107116567

9521605768

Father Name
Banshi lal Shersya

Voter Id

Vishram Bairwa

BHAGWAN SINGH KHANGAROT

Vishram
Tejmal Gurjar
Khinwa Ram
Mahavir Singh

Ratan Lal Dhobi
Vimlesh Kumar Sen

Dasharath Singh
Gajanand Regar

Ratan Didwaniya

SHANKAR LAL
Sharwan Lal Jat

Jhumar Lal
SHRI KISHAN SAINI
Vishnu Dutt

Tara Chand Rawat

Ramnarayan Sunariwal

Bhagwan Maurya
Ghasi Ram CHOUDHARY

Sankar Singh
Jairam Regar
HARI RAM CHOUDHARY
Pawan Kumar Sharma

Ghasi Ram Choudhary
Chhoturam Gurjar
SHYOJI RAM CHOUDHARY

Rajesh Kumar Sahu

RAMPAL MALI
Krishna Gopal Sharma

Raju Harijan



Female
Female
Female

Female
Female

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female

Female
Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

8952009485
7737714483
9785163135

9214630049
7627054773

9680770082

8118850538

9982427297

9694857004

9672202685

8690699202

9829827199

9828722640

7878037203

9828688370

8005991093

7877634966

7737185715

8503013892
9784845520

9784462720

9636397291

9024212756

8769952108

9667126009

9610319068

7877115348

6376336357

ZWz/0871343

Seetaram Sahu
Shivraj
Mahaveer Goswami

Gopal Lal Damami
NORAT MAL

Pawan Kumar Sharma
Rajpal Singh
KUMBHA RAM CHOUDHARY
Ranjeet Meghwanshi
Ratan Lal
GHANSHYAM JODHAWAT
Kishana Ram Gurjar
Manohar Lal Sharma
BABU LAL MALAKAR
Yeshpal Tak
Ramgopal Kumawat
Parmeshwar Vaishnav

POONAM RAWAT

RAM SWAROOP MALUKA
Bhagwan Maurya

Ramlal
Shravan Lal Regar
nanu ram yadav
SUNDER LAL
KISHAN LAL BANA
Chouth Mal Regar

RAMESHWAR LAL

Mahendra Singh



Mother Name
Indra Devi

Kanwari Devi

CHAND KANWAR KHANGAROT

Manohar
Sita Devi
Rami Devi
Meenu Kanwar
Geeta Devi
SANGEETA Devi

Dalpat Kanwar
Dani

Manohar Devi

SITA DEVI
Prem Devi

Lad Kanwar

SEEMA DEVI

Heera Devi
Santosh

Laxmi Devi

Soni Devi
Goura Devi

Sundar Devi
Daludi
SANTOSH DEVI
Suman Devi

Goura Devi
Ratani Devi
GUMAN DEVI

Parvati SAHU

Sukh Devi
Manisha Sharma

Asha Harijan

Current Address
vpo-pinglod
RAJPUTO KA MOHALLA, NAYA SHAHAR,
KISHANGARH
RAMDEYV COLONY WARD NO 01
VILLAGE KERIYA BUJURH POST RAHLANA
DUDU
GURJARO KA MOHALLA ARAIN
THAROLO KI DHANI
MIRJA BAVADI ROAD SHASTRI NAGAR
PABUIJI KI GALI DEENDWARA
VILLAGE BICHUN POST MOZAMABAD
VILLAGE JATLI POST UNTRA VIA GAGWANA
TEHSIL AJMER
REGRAN MOHALLA ARAIN
RAMNER ROAD AKTA NAGAR WARD NO 4
KISHANGARH
DHANI ROAD BAJRANG COLONY
KISHANGARH
VILLAGE CHHIRR, POST SALI
deepak nagar, rajaredi, ward no 34,
kishangarh
SURSURA
gav hoshiyara post magri
AJMER ROAD SUMER NAGAR MADANGANJ
KISHANGARH

SARGAON
VILLAGE TIKAWARA TEHSIL KISHANGAH DIST
AJMER
MAGARA RAMNER DHANI
SARDAR SINGH KI DHANI ROAD BAJRANG
COLONY KISHANGARH
REGARO KA BASS JHALRA
VPO - BANSER
BRAHAMPURI LAMBAHARISINGH
VILLAGE AND POST MAGRA VIA KUCHEEL
TEHSIL AJMER

CHOUHAN GUJARO KA MOHALLA SURSURA
BAVDI MOHALLA,RALAWATA
HOSPITAL KE PASS HARMARA

mali mohalla sursura tehsil roopangarh dis-

ajmer
58 PANDIT FATEHLAL NAGAR

VILLAGE DADIYA POST DADIYA TEH ARAIN

Current State
Rajasthan

Rajasthan
Rajasthan

Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan

Rajasthan
Rajasthan

Rajasthan

Rajasthan
Rajasthan

Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan

Rajasthan

Rajasthan
Rajasthan

Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan

Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan

Rajasthan

Rajasthan
Rajasthan

Rajasthan



Seeta Devi
Sanjya
Manju Devi

Aruna Devi
NORTI DEVI

Suman Devi
Balesh Kanwar
SANTOSH
Sita Devi
Neeraj Devi
SANTOSH DEVI
Devali
Shimla Sharma
SANTOSH DEVI
Shila Tak
Kamla
Maina Devi

MOHINI DEVI

MANPHOOL DEVI
Soni Devi

Meera
Maya Devi
prem devi
PREM DEVI
RAMKANYA
Manju Devi

PANCHI DEVI

Ratan Kanwar

PWD KI GALI BUS STAND KE PASS LAMBA
HARI SINGH TEHSIL MALPURA TONK
ARAIN
SHREE JI MOHALL ARAIN
maliyo ki dhani, ward no 08,
kishangarh,ajmer
BICHLI BADI ROOPANGARH
BRAHMPURI MOHALLA LAMBA HARI SINGH
TEHSIL MALPURA TONK
VILLAGE POST MUNDOLAW VAYA
SHRINAGAR TEHSIL KISHANGARH
MODI KHURD
SARDAR SINGH DHANI AJMER
VILLAGE TIKAWARA, KISHANGARH
RAMDEYV JI MANDIR KE PASS RAJAREDI
MADANGANJ KISHANGARH
VILLAGE-DARDOOND TEH-ROOPANGARH
AJMER
JHOL KI DHANI SURSURA TEHSIL
ROOPANGARH DIS-AJMER
maliyo ki badi
pachewar
RAI KA BAG, VPO ROOPANGARH,AJMER
VILLAGE JATLI POST UNTRA VIA GAGWANA
TEHSIL AIMER
LAXMI NAGAR, WARD NO. 16, MADANGANJ
KISHANGARH
NEW LINK ROAD AGARWAL KIRANA STORE
KE PASS RAJAREDI KISHANGARH
TIKAWARA TEH KISHANGARH
MAIN ROAD, SANWATSAR, MADANGNAJ
KISHANGARH

VILL CHHOTA NARENA TEH ROOPANGARH
BHAGWATI DHARMSHALA KE PASS AZAD
NAGAR KISHANGARH
LUNKARAN SCHOOL KE PASS RAJAREDI
MADANGANJ KISHANGARH
JHOL KI DHANI, VPO SURSURA, TEHSIL
ROOPANGARH
VPO PACHEWAR TEH MALPURA
VILL-BISAS,POST-BAJWAS
KARNI NAGAR MIRZA BAWDI ROAD
KISHANGARH

Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan

Rajasthan
Rajasthan

Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan

Rajasthan

Rajasthan
Rajasthan

Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Rajasthan

Rajasthan

Rajasthan



Current District
Ajmer

Ajmer
Ajmer

Jaipur
Ajmer
Nagaur
Ajmer
Ajmer
Jaipur

Ajmer
Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer
Jaipur

Ajmer
Ajmer
Ajmer
Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer
Ajmer

Ajmer

Nagaur

Nagaur
Tonk

Ajmer
Ajmer
Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer
Ajmer

Ajmer

Current Tehsil
Roopangarh

Kishangarh
Kishangarh

Dudu
Arain
Makrana
Kishangarh
Kishangarh
Mauzamabad

Ajmer
Arain

Kishangarh

Kishangarh
Dudu

Kishangarh
Roopangarh
Ajmer
Kishangarh

Kishangarh

Kishangarh
Ajmer

Kishangarh
Parbatsar
Parbatsar

Malpura

Ajmer
Roopangarh
Kishangarh

Kishangarh

Roopangarh
Kishangarh

Kishangarh

Current Pincode
305815

305802
305801

303008
305813
341502
305801
305801
303604

305023
305813

305801

305801
303008

305801
305801
305811
305801

305802

305802
305811

305801
341512
341512
304503

305811
305801
305801

305812

305801
305801

305801

Permanent Address
vpo-pinglod
RAJPUTO KA MOHALLA, NAYA SHAHAR,
KISHANGARH
RAMDEV COLONY WARD NO 01
VILLAGE KERIYA BUJURH POST RAHLANA
DUDU
GURJARO KA MOHALLA ARAIN
THAROLO KI DHANI
MIRJA BAVADI ROAD SHASTRI NAGAR
PABUIJI KI GALI DEENDWARA
VILLAGE BICHUN POST MOZAMABAD
VILLAGE JATLI POST UNTRA VIA GAGWANA
TEHSIL AJMER
REGRAN MOHALLA ARAIN
RAMNER ROAD AKTA NAGAR WARD NO 4
KISHANGARH
DHANI ROAD BAJRANG COLONY
KISHANGARH
VILLAGE CHHIRR, POST SALI
deepak nagar, rajaredi, ward no 34,
kishangarh
SURSURA
gav hoshiyara post magri
AJMER ROAD SUMER NAGAR MADANGANJ
KISHANGARH

SARGAON
VILLAGE TIKAWARA TEHSIL KISHANGAH DIST
AJMER
MAGARA RAMNER DHANI
SARDAR SINGH KI DHANI ROAD BAJRANG
COLONY KISHANGARH
REGARO KA BASS JHALRA
VPO - BANSER
BRAHAMPURI LAMBAHARISINGH
VILLAGE AND POST MAGRA VIA KUCHEEL
TEHSIL AJMER

CHOUHAN GUJARO KA MOHALLA SURSURA
BAVDI MOHALLA,RALAWATA
HOSPITAL KE PASS HARMARA

mali mohalla sursura tehsil roopangarh dis-

ajmer
58 PANDIT FATEHLAL NAGAR

VILLAGE DADIYA POST DADIYA TEH ARAIN



Tonk
Ajmer
Ajmer

Ajmer
Ajmer

Tonk
Ajmer
Nagaur
Ajmer
Ajmer
Ajmer
Ajmer
Ajmer
Ajmer
Tonk
Ajmer
Ajmer

Ajmer

Ajmer
Ajmer

Ajmer
Ajmer
Ajmer
Ajmer
Ajmer
Tonk

Nagaur

Ajmer

Malpura
Arain
Arain

Kishangarh
Roopangarh

Malpura
Kishangarh
Parbatsar
Ajmer
Kishangarh
Kishangarh
Roopangarh
Roopangarh
Kishangarh
Malpura
Roopangarh
Ajmer

Kishangarh

Kishangarh
Kishangarh

Kishangarh
Roopangarh
Kishangarh
Kishangarh
Roopangarh
Malpura

Parbatsar

Kishangarh

304503
305813
305813

305801
305814

304503

305025

341503

305801

305802

305801

305814

305801

305802

304502

305814

305023

305801

305801
305802

305801

305812

305801

305801

305801

304502

341503

305801

PWD KI GALI BUS STAND KE PASS LAMBA
HARI SINGH TEHSIL MALPURA TONK
ARAIN
SHREE JI MOHALL ARAIN
maliyo ki dhani, ward no 08,
kishangarh,ajmer
BICHLI BADI ROOPANGARH
BRAHMPURI MOHALLA LAMBA HARI SINGH
TEHSIL MALPURA TONK
VILLAGE POST MUNDOLAW VAYA
SHRINAGAR TEHSIL KISHANGARH
MODI KHURD
SARDAR SINGH DHANI AJMER
VILLAGE TIKAWARA, KISHANGARH
RAMDEYV JI MANDIR KE PASS RAJAREDI
MADANGANJ KISHANGARH
VILLAGE-DARDOOND TEH-ROOPANGARH
AJMER
JHOL KI DHANI SURSURA TEHSIL
ROOPANGARH DIS-AJMER
maliyo ki badi
pachewar
RAI KA BAG, VPO ROOPANGARH,AJMER
VILLAGE JATLI POST UNTRA VIA GAGWANA
TEHSIL AJMER
LAXMI NAGAR, WARD NO. 16, MADANGANJ
KISHANGARH
NEW LINK ROAD AGARWAL KIRANA STORE
KE PASS RAJAREDI KISHANGARH
TIKAWARA TEH KISHANGARH
MAIN ROAD, SANWATSAR, MADANGNAJ
KISHANGARH

VILL CHHOTA NARENA TEH ROOPANGARH
BHAGWATI DHARMSHALA KE PASS AZAD
NAGAR KISHANGARH
LUNKARAN SCHOOL KE PASS RAJAREDI
MADANGANJ KISHANGARH
JHOL KI DHANI, VPO SURSURA, TEHSIL
ROOPANGARH
VPO PACHEWAR TEH MALPURA
VILL-BISAS,POST-BAJWAS
KARNI NAGAR MIRZA BAWDI ROAD
KISHANGARH



Permanent State Permanent District Permanent Pincode Percentage Merit No

Rajasthan Ajmer 305815 59.13 Admitted Il
Rajasthan Ajmer 305802 54.75 Category Conversion |
Rajasthan Ajmer 305801 67.92 Admitted Il
Rajasthan Jaipur 303008 55 Admitted Il
Rajasthan Ajmer 305813 51.83 Admitted Il
Rajasthan Nagaur 341502 69.37 Admitted Il
Rajasthan Ajmer 305801 64.29 Admitted Il
Rajasthan Ajmer 305801 57.88 Admitted Il
Rajasthan Jaipur 303604 68.17 Admitted Il
Rajasthan Ajmer 305023 61.29 Admitted Il
Rajasthan Ajmer 305813 56.37 Category Conversion |
Rajasthan Ajmer 305801 59.13 Admitted Il
Rajasthan Ajmer 305801 63.25 Admitted Il
Rajasthan Jaipur 303008 65.21 Admitted Il
Rajasthan Ajmer 305801 68.04 Admitted Il
Rajasthan Ajmer 305801 67.08 Admitted Il
Rajasthan Ajmer 305811 76.02 Admitted Il
Rajasthan Ajmer 305801 68.08 Admitted Il
Rajasthan Ajmer 305802 57.87 Admitted Il
Rajasthan Ajmer 305802 54.63 Category Conversion |
Rajasthan Ajmer 305811 61.67 Admitted Il
Rajasthan Ajmer 305801 52.96 Category Conversion |
Rajasthan Nagaur 341512 56.92 Category Conversion |
Rajasthan Nagaur 341512 61.08 Admitted Il
Rajasthan Tonk 304503 45.29 Admitted Il
Rajasthan Ajmer 305811 60.92 Admitted Il
Rajasthan Ajmer 305801 61.71 Admitted Il
Rajasthan Ajmer 305801 60.71 Admitted Il
Rajasthan Ajmer 305812 52.75 Admitted Il
Rajasthan Ajmer 305801 63.13 Admitted Il
Rajasthan Ajmer 305801 65.5 Admitted Il

Rajasthan Ajmer 305801 58.13 Admitted Il



Rajasthan Tonk 304503 70.33 Admitted Il

Rajasthan Ajmer 305813 57.5 Category Conversion |
Rajasthan Ajmer 305813 61.21 Admitted Il
Rajasthan Ajmer 305801 60.92 Admitted Il
Rajasthan Ajmer 305814 62.58 Admitted Il
Rajasthan Tonk 304503 66 Admitted Il
Rajasthan Ajmer 305025 61.63 Admitted Il
Rajasthan Nagaur 341503 64.29 Admitted Il
Rajasthan Ajmer 305801 57.54 Admitted Il
Rajasthan Ajmer 305802 63.17 Admitted Il
Rajasthan Ajmer 305801 59.25 Admitted Il
Rajasthan Ajmer 305814 62.22 Admitted Il
Rajasthan Ajmer 305801 58.96 Admitted Il
Rajasthan Ajmer 305802 54 Admitted Il
Rajasthan Tonk 304502 66.29 Admitted Il
Rajasthan Ajmer 305814 65.92 Admitted Il
Rajasthan Ajmer 305023 62.08 Admitted Il
Rajasthan Ajmer 305801 62.17 Admitted Il
Rajasthan Ajmer 305801 60.42 Admitted Il
Rajasthan Ajmer 305802 60.88 Admitted Il
Rajasthan Ajmer 305801 54.67 Admitted Il
Rajasthan Ajmer 305812 65.13 Admitted Il
Rajasthan Ajmer 305801 56.25 Admitted Il
Rajasthan Ajmer 305801 64 Admitted II
Rajasthan Ajmer 305801 62.17 Admitted Il
Rajasthan Tonk 304502 53.75 Category Conversion |
Rajasthan Nagaur 341503 60.75 Admitted Il

Rajasthan Ajmer 305801 77.76 Admitted Il



SeatCategory Fee For Total Fees Token No Token Date Section Scholor No

SC-OTHERS A 1
SC-OTHERS A 2
GENERAL-OTHERS A 3
OBC-OTHERS A 4
MBC-OTHERS A 5
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OBC-OTHERS A 24
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SC-OTHERS A 32
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Subject Combination7 BPL  Willingness to join Professional course Xll th Percentage YDC

No No 53.83
Yes Yes 55.94
No Yes 65.5
No No 52.17
No Yes 52.94
No Yes 74.37
No No 61.06
No No 58.44
No Yes 65.78
No No 58.11
No No 53.61
No No 59.83
Yes No 59.56
No No 62.06
No No 65.39
No No 63.28
No Yes 73.38
No No 64.67
No Yes 55.22
No No 53.67
No No 58.67
No Yes 50.17
No Yes 55

No Yes 59.83
No No 45.06
No Yes 54.33
No No 59.28
Yes No 59.33
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No Yes 63.17

No No 55.39
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